
6

7

8

9

10

0

50

100

150

200

No.17（地下水位：深度5.0m）

日降水量

地下水位

地下水位（TP+m） 日降水量（mm）

R6.11.8

測定器交換

欠測

5

6

7

8

9

10

0

40

80

120

160

200

No.17（pH：深度5.0m）

日降水量

pH値

pH 日降水量（mm）

R6.11.8

測定器交換

欠測

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

0

50

100

150

200

No.17（EC：深度5.0m）

日降水量

EC値

EC(mS/m) 日降水量（mm）


